15W 20W 32W 36W 42W 50W
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
KEY  FEATURES
BEAM D ISTRIBUTION
LED Track
Light
Archi tectural  /  Track Light ing

-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,56.6
UNIT:cd
C90/270,56.8
0
400
800
1200
1600
WHY-SFE-20W 20W 100-120 lm /W 140*185*202mm
WHY-SFE-36W 36W 100-120 lm /W 160*195*202mm
WHY-SFE-42W 42W 100-120 lm /W 160*205*202mm
WHY-SFE-50W 50W 100-120 lm /W 165*113*170mm
WHY-SFE-15W 15W 100-120 lm /W 155*195*202mm
WHY-SFE-20W 20W 100-120 lm /W 125*175*202mm
Mode Wat tage Luminous  E f f i cacy S ize
MODEL VARIANTS
TECHNICAL SPECIF ICAT IONS